
2022

Campground Fees Seasonal (Apr 1-Mar 31) Members Only Campsite  $790

Daily Member Electric Sites  $45

Daily Guest Electric Sites  $55

Daily Member Overflow  $20

Daily Guest Overflow  $30

Weekly Member Electric Sites  $130

Summer (April 1-Oct 31) Members Only RV/Camper Storage  $190

Winter (Nov 1-Mar 31) Members Only RV/Camper Storage  $130

LCA Member     9 or 18 holes  N/C

Twilight Guests & Public    9 or 18 holes  $15

Weekdays Adults (17+) 9 holes  $20

Weekdays Juniors (13-16) 9 holes  $10

Weekdays Adults (17+) 18 holes  $25

Weekdays Juniors (13-16) 18 holes  $20

Weekends & holidays Adults (17+) 9 holes  $30

Weekends & holidays Juniors (13-16)   9 holes  $15

Weekends & holidays Adults (17+)  18 holes  $40

Weekends & holidays Juniors (13-16) 18 holes  $25

Daily Cart Rental (per person) 9 holes  $10

Daily Cart Rental (per person) 18 holes  $20

Yearly Cart Lease Single / 1 Seat  $480

Yearly Cart Lease Double / 2 Seat  $650

Yearly Cart Lease Additional Children ages 13-16  $60

Yearly Inside Storage - Pvt Cart Gas Cart  $475

Yearly Inside Storage - Pvt Cart Electric Cart  $565

Yearly Private Cart-Single Private Cart Usage Fee  $315

Yearly Private Cart-Double Private Cart Usage Fee  $315

Daily Private Cart Rider 9 holes Extra Rider in Private Cart  $10

Daily Private Cart Rider 18 holes Extra Rider in Private Cart  $15

$25

Daily Member Lift Ticket  N/C

Daily Adult Guest (13+) Lift Ticket  $15

Daily Child Guest 12 & under Lift Ticket  $10

Daily Adults (13+) Member or Guest Equipment Rental  $15

Daily Child 12 & under Mber or Guest Equipment Rental  $10

Members or Guests - all ages Tube Rental - 3 Hour Pass  $20

Yearly $705

Yearly $350 / $705

Daily $40

Weekly $100

Yearly $310

Summer (April 1-Oct 31) $190

Winter (Nov 1-Mar 31) $135

Winter (Nov 1-Mar 31) $225

Per Season $50

$140

$115

Mowing Fees

Boat storage, yearly  

Kayak Storage Rack Rental  

Golf Course Fees         

Adult = age 17 & over  

Junior = age 13-16        

Children = 12 & under No 

Charge

No Show Fee for missed Tee Time  

Slip  

 Fee Schedule 2022

Lake Carroll Association

Lake/Marina Fees

Slip  

Ski Hill Fees                     

Adults = age 13 & over    

Children = 12 and under

Originally platted lots less than 1 acre  

Originally platted lots less than 1 acre partially wooded  

Boat Storage, winter  

Marina Slip  

Shoreline Slip  

Boat storage, lower lot  

 West Marina  -  Dock Storage 



2022

 Fee Schedule 2022

Lake Carroll Association

$245

$165

N/C

$35

Adults (18+) Indoor / Outdoor General Use  $10

Children (5-17) Indoor / Outdoor General Use  $5

Toddler (0-4) Indoor / Outdoor General Use  N/C

$40

Adults (18+) 7 Day Guest Pass  $50

Children (5-17) 7 Day Guest Pass  $30

Adults (18+) 21 Day Guest Pass  $120

Children (5-17) 21 Day Guest Pass  $80

Adults (18+) 35 Day Guest Pass   $170

Children (5-17) 35 Day Guest Pass   $110

$200

$80

$120

$80

Administrative Fees $35

$45

Non-Motorized Watefraft  $5

$65

$35

$35

$35

$610

$25

$280

Clubhouse and Lodge Lodge Rental   $150 / $250

Bartender / Setup Fee   $75

$40

$75

Per Season $55

Per Season $205

Per Season $25

Mowing Fees

Not Available 2020 Season-per additional hour  

Swimming Pool Lessons  

Deer Hunting Fees

Pavilion Rental - 1/2 day  (1/2 Day is Sunrise - 3:00 PM, or 4:00 PM - Midnight)  

Member  

Replacement of LCA Hunting Permit Card  

Pavilion Rental - Full Day  

Sponsored Non-Members  

Pavilion Rental Fees

Property/document transfer ($150 to operating, $460 to fixed asset fund)  

 Vehicle Decal - First Vehicle Free 

NICOR Natural Gas Permit Fee  

Replacement decals/Membership cards  

Motorized  Watercraft  

ATV/UTV Registration  

Snowmobile Registration  

Golf Cart Registration  

RV/Camper Registration  

per additional hour  

Daily Family Guest Pass - 6 person maximum   

Not Available 2020 Season-Outdoor Pool Rental (2 hour minimum)  

Indoor / Outdoor General Use - Members  

Originally platted lots of 1 acre or more partially wooded  

Originally platted lots of 1 acre or more  

Pool Fees                                   

Adult = age 18 & over                       

Children = age 5-17           

Toddler = age 0-4             

Not Available 2020 Season-Indoor Pool Rental (2 hour minimum)  


